



## Platform Beer Co The Yard At Phunkenship Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 3135 Sackett Ave, Cleveland, United States Of America +12162021386,+12164177743 - https://platformbeer.co/phunkenship



Here you can find the <u>menu</u> of Platform Beer Co The Yard At Phunkenship in Cleveland. At the moment, there are <u>15</u> dishes and drinks on the card. You can inquire about *changing offers* via phone. What <u>User</u> likes about Platform Beer Co The Yard At Phunkenship:

I love this place. It's big and open. Tables are far apart. Service was excellent. And the beers were delicious. Live music was also great. Note, there is no food here, but the food was 5 stars because I didn't think it was fair to give him something else. You can use your own <u>read more</u>. The rooms in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and have something. Platform Beer Co The Yard At Phunkenship from Cleveland is a good option for a bar if you want to have **a beer after work** and sit with friends or alone, Furthermore, the drinks list in this restaurant is impressive and offers a good and comprehensive assortment of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth a try.

Platform Beer Co The Yard At Phunkenship

#### Alcoholic Drinks

BEER

#### Side dishes

ROASTIES

### Drinks

DRINKS

#### **Ingredients Used**

FRUIT

**Main** DR. PRAEGER'S VEGAN CHICKEN

#### **AIR FRIED WINGS**

#### Sauces

HOP BUFFALO CREEPER EN FUEGO MOROCCAN BUDDAFINGA SWEET THAI MUSTARDO SEOUL BBQ DR. BLACK PEPPER BBQ CHERRY PEACH BBQ NAWLINS' GARLIC BUTTA ORANJ BRANCH SPICY BRANCHERO GREEK RANCH



# Platform Beer Co The Yard At Phunkenship

3135 Sackett Ave, Cleveland, United States Of America **Opening Hours:** Wednesday 15:00-22:00 Thursday 15:00-22:00 Friday 15:00-22:00 Saturday 12:00-22:00 Sunday 12:00-22:00 gallery image